NUMERO

O~NO OIS WN P

COGNOME

Abbate
ABBRUZZESE
Albanese
AMIRANTE
ARIU
BEATRICE
Bellone
BIFULCO
Caianiello
Cantiello
Cantiello
CARBONE
CARDILLO
CARINO
carnuccio
CARUSONE
CASTELLANO
CASTIELLO
CASTIGLIONE
Cepparulo
CHIANESE
CIARLO
CICCOTELLI
cimmino
Contestabile
Coppola
CRISPINO
D'amico
D'ANGELO
D'INCICCO
Davide

DE CEGLIA
De Falco

De Marco
Decaro
DELL'ISOLA
Della Rocca
Di Biasio

Di Biasio

Di Gaetano
DI GENNARO
Di lorio

DI MARO

DI PIETRO
DI STASIO
Faella
Federico
FEOLA
Finizio

Fiore
GALANO
GISON
GIUSARMA
Giusti
Gravante

ESTRAZIONE DOMANDE

NOME
Angelo
MARCO
Marco
CARLO
GIANLUCA
LUCA
Maria
MICHELA
Enrico
Nicola
Rossana
GENEROSO
LUCIA
DECIO
vittoria
CATERINA
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
lvan
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRA
ANTONIO
clelia
Mario
Erika
MARIAGRAZIA
Miriam
COSTANTINO
GIOVANNI
Erika Vittoria
CRISTOFORO
Pasquale
Maria
Andrea Salvatore
VINCENZO
Giuseppe
Francesco Marco
Luca
Francesco
ADOLFO
Emanuel
CARMELA
ROBERTA
DOMENICO
Marika
Massimiliano
VINCENZO
Nicola
Tommaso
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ROBERTA
Antonella
Nicola
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Gravante
Guerriero
IANNOTTA
IAQUINTA
IMPROTA
LA GRECA
LANNA
LOMBARDO
LOMBARDO
MAIELLO
MARCELLO
Margiore
MARTINO
Meschini
Micco
MICCOLI
MILLEFIORI
mozzillo
MUSONE
NATALE
NATALE
NERONE
OIONE
OLIVIERO
Orefice
PAOLELLA
papa

PAPA
PAPA
PARENTE
PELUSO
PETRELLA
PETRELLA
Petrella
PETRELLA
Pezzella
PIGNATIELLO
POSILLIPO
Raimondo
Raimondo
Riccardo
Ricciardi
Riccio
RINALDO
Rizzi

Rocco
ROMANO
Rubino
RUFFO
RUGGIERO
RUSSO
Russo
SABATINO
Sacco
SANTORO
Simoniello

ESTRAZIONE DOMANDE

Pompeo
Mario
GIUSEPPE
LUCA UMILE
ANTONIO
SOSSIO
PATRIZIA
ANTONIO
CARMINE
IMMACOLATA
ASSUNTA
Italia
ARIANNA
Armando
Luigi
GIORGIO
CRISTINA
marika

CIRO
FILOMENA
VITTORIO
GESSICA
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
Pierluigi
SALVATORE
antonio
MARGHERITA
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI
DOMENICO
LUIGI

LUIGI
Patrizio
TULLIO
Paride
FERDINANDO
VINCENZO
Rossella
Vincenzo
Mariateresa
Antonio
Mariassunta

MARIA LEONILDE

Filomena
Jessica
MARTINA
Giovannantonio
LUCA

FABIO
ANTONIO PIO
Sara

LUIGI
Giuseppe
LUIGI

Albino
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

SLANZI
SORGENTE
Sorrentino
Stanziale
STOPPIELLO
STRABELLO
Tafuri
TEODOSIO
Tesoriero
TESSITORE
Tessitore
TREVISO
Trombetti
VAIA
VASTARELLA
VELTRE
VITONE
zaccariello
Zampone

ESTRAZIONE DOMANDE

AMEDEO
GAETANO
Salvatore
Giuseppe

FIORE RISERVA
ROSA

Francesco
MARIA

Bernardo
FRANCESCA
Michela
PIERPASQUALE
Salvatore
ULDERICO
ALEXANDER
SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
luigi

Alessandro
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